
Compiled Coronavirus Tests for the Months of June, July and August 2020

Date Daily Tests Daily Positive Daily Negative 7-day Mov Avg, Negative% 7-day Mov Avg, Positive% Positivity%

Tue, 26 May 2020 2,293 62 2,231 - - -
Wed, 27 May 2020 3,077 123 2,954 - - -
Thu, 28 May 2020 2,831 147 2,684 - - -

Fri, 29 May 2020 3,831 127 3,704 - -
Sat, 30 May 2020 2,959 143 2,816 - - -

Sun, 31 May 2020 1,574 74 1,500 17,348 735 4.1
Mon, 1 June 2020 1,518 59 1,459 17,937 745 4.0
Tue, 2 June 2020 2,892 72 2,820 16,972 745 4.2

Wed, 3 June 2020 2,112 123 1,989 16,804 722 4.1
Thu, 4 June 2020 2,640 124 2,516 16,143 729 4.3

Fri, 5 June 2020 3,177 134 3,043 16,833 712 4.1
Sat, 6 June 2020 3,632 126 3,506 17,999 805 4.3

Sun, 7 June 2020 2,833 167 2,666 17,541 841 4.6
Mon, 8 June 2020 1,096 95 1,001 16,841 896 5.1
Tue, 9 June 2020 2,247 127 2,120 17,020 878 4.9

Wed, 10 June 2020 2,273 105 2,168 17,674 875 4.7
Thu, 11 June 2020 3,291 121 3,170 16,960 831 4.7

Fri, 12 June 2020 2,419 90 2,329 16,805 857 4.9
Sat, 13 June 2020 3,503 152 3,351 17,169 827 4.6

Sun, 14 June 2020 3,167 137 3,030 19,400 865 4.3
Mon, 15 June 2020 3,365 133 3,232 20,402 871 4.1
Tue, 16 June 2020 3,255 133 3,122 20,568 950 4.4

Wed, 17 June 2020 2,518 184 2,334 23,209 1,042 4.3
Thu, 18 June 2020 6,024 213 5,811 23,806 1,069 4.3

Fri, 19 June 2020 3,043 117 2,926 23,171 1,021 4.2
Sat, 20 June 2020 2,820 104 2,716 23,532 1,144 4.6

Sun, 21 June 2020 3,651 260 3,391 22,595 1,070 4.5
Mon, 22 June 2020 2,354 59 2,295 23,489 1,092 4.4
Tue, 23 June 2020 4,171 155 4,016 25,760 1,162 4.3

Wed, 24 June 2020 4,859 254 4,605 23,689 1,127 4.5
Thu, 25 June 2020 3,918 178 3,740 23,704 1,159 4.7

Fri, 26 June 2020 3,090 149 2,941 24,784 1,333 5.1
Sat, 27 June 2020 4,074 278 3,796 23,852 1,332 5.3

Sun, 28 June 2020 2,718 259 2,459 23,658 1,393 5.6
Mon, 29 June 2020 2,221 120 2,101 21,885 1,414 6.1
Tue, 30 June 2020 2,419 176 2,243 20,492 1,467 6.7

Wed, 1 July 2020 3,519 307 3,212 19,188 1,557 7.5
Thu, 2 July 2020 2,704 268 2,436 20,147 1,655 7.6

Fri, 3 July 2020 4,147 247 3,900 20,791 1,766 7.8
Sat, 4 July 2020 4,829 389 4,440 22,251 1,816 7.5

Sun, 5 July 2020 4,228 309 3,919 22,100 1,877 7.8
Mon, 6 July 2020 2,131 181 1,950 21,735 1,884 8.0
Tue, 7 July 2020 2,061 183 1,878 21,298 1,855 8.0

Wed, 8 July 2020 3,053 278 2,775 22,218 2,034 8.4
Thu, 9 July 2020 3,803 447 3,356 24,824 2,260 8.3

Fri, 10 July 2020 6,979 473 6,506 21,509 2,149 9.1
Sat, 11 July 2020 1,403 278 1,125 24,261 2,219 8.4

Sun, 12 July 2020 7,050 379 6,671 23,327 2,227 8.7
Mon, 13 July 2020 1,205 189 1,016 25,944 2,541 8.9
Tue, 14 July 2020 4,992 497 4,495 26,969 2,724 9.2

Wed, 15 July 2020 4,261 461 3,800 27,087 2,698 9.1
Thu, 16 July 2020 3,895 421 3,474 23,737 2,614 9.9

Fri, 17 July 2020 3,545 389 3,156 26,446 3,024 10.3
Sat, 18 July 2020 4,522 688 3,834 24,896 3,248 11.5

Sun, 19 July 2020 5,724 603 5,121 25,936 3,477 11.8
Mon, 20 July 2020 2,474 418 2,056 24,681 3,377 12.0
Tue, 21 July 2020 3,637 397 3,240 24,519 3,553 12.7

Wed, 22 July 2020 4,275 637 3,638 27,003 3,928 12.7



Thu, 23 July 2020 6,754 796 5,958 28,255 4,206 13.0
Fri, 24 July 2020 5,075 667 4,408 26,098 3,893 13.0

Sat, 25 July 2020 2,052 375 1,677 28,346 4,182 12.9
Sun, 26 July 2020 8,261 892 7,369 29,047 4,204 12.6
Mon, 27 July 2020 3,197 440 2,757 30,089 4,413 12.8
Tue, 28 July 2020 4,888 606 4,282 31,166 4,320 12.2

Wed, 29 July 2020 5,259 544 4,715 29,941 4,312 12.6
Thu, 30 July 2020 5,521 788 4,733 33,489 4,368 11.5

Fri, 31 July 2020 8,679 723 7,956 37,456 4,720 11.2
Sat, 1 August 2020 6,371 727 5,644 34,790 4,518 11.5

Sun, 2 August 2020 5,393 690 4,703 34,142 4,622 11.9
Mon, 3 August 2020 2,653 544 2,109 33,802 2,566 7.1
Tue, 4 August 2020 4,547 605 3,942 34,616 3,237 8.6

Wed, 5 August 2020 6,200 671 5,529 35,540 3,775 9.6
Thu, 6 August 2020 6,195 538 5,657 33,671 4,502 11.8

Fri, 7 August 2020 6,814 727 6,087 34,503 4,474 11.5
Sat, 8 August 2020 7,175 699 6,476 33,621 4,383 11.5

Sun, 9 August 2020 4,420 599 3,821 35,623 4,331 10.8
Mon, 10 August 2020 4,603 492 4,111 35,355 4,223 10.7
Tue, 11 August 2020 4,171 497 3,674 35,737 4,231 10.6
Wed, 12 August 2020 6,590 679 5,911 36,198 4,343 10.7
Thu, 13 August 2020 6,768 650 6,118 34,989 4,196 10.7
Fri, 14 August 2020 5,458 580 4,878 34,351 4,012 10.5

Sat, 15 August 2020 6,353 515 5,838 34,005 3,684 9.8
Sun, 16 August 2020 3,746 271 3,475 32,799 3,437 9.5
Mon, 17 August 2020 3,150 245 2,905 32,873 3,211 8.9
Tue, 18 August 2020 4,019 271 3,748 30,450 2,911 8.7
Wed, 19 August 2020 3,867 379 3,488 29,064 2,687 8.5
Thu, 20 August 2020 5,158 426 4,732 28,334 2,429 7.9
Fri, 21 August 2020 4,470 322 4,148 27,865 2,269 7.5

Sat, 22 August 2020 5,724 355 5,369 28,323 2,244 7.3
Sun, 23 August 2020 4,179 246 3,933 28,606 2,192 7.1
Mon, 24 August 2020 3,381 193 3,188 28,761 2,167 7.0
Tue, 25 August 2020 4,149 246 3,903 29,077 2,001 6.4
Wed, 26 August 2020 4,017 213 3,804 28,635 1,948 6.4
Thu, 27 August 2020 4,663 373 4,290 28,766 1,867 6.1
Fri, 28 August 2020 4,520 241 4,279 26,242 1,676 6.0

Sat, 29 August 2020 3,009 164 2,845 26,470 1,693 6.0
Sun, 30 August 2020 4,424 263 4,161 27,398 1,644 5.7
Mon, 31 August 2020 4,260 144 4,116 23,495 1,398 5.6


